PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

RT40 - Hi-Vis Poly-cotton

Jacket RIS

Collection: Classic High-Visibility
Workwear

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 80% Polyester, 20%
Cotton 280g

Box Quantity: 24

Product information

Whether on the railway track or the roadside,
the RT40 jacket is perfect for outdoor work
when high visibility protection is a must.
Classically styled and extremely durable, it is
certified to EN ISO 20471 Class 3, and GO/RT
3279, providing the highest level of safety
available.

Standards

RIS-3279-TOM ISSUE 1 (ORANGE ONLY)
EN ISO 20471 Class 3
GO/RT 3279 Issue 8

GO/RY

EN 15020471 32712

PORTWEST

Classic
Workwear

High-Visibility

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing
meets stringent requirements in both design
and construction, to ensure compliance with the
latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards.
Innovative and technical, our High Visibility
range is ideal for those who will not
compromise on style, comfort, protection and
performance.

Features
. CE certified

- Durable polyester/cotton fabric with Texpel
stain resistant finish

- Reflective tape for increased visibility

- Complies to GO/RT 3279 for the rail industry
- 3 pockets for ample storage

- Phone pocket

- Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- Bartacked at all stress points

- Premium stain resistant finish repels oil,
water and grime

. Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 50x washes

Colours
|| Short | Reg | Tall | xTall

S - 3XL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

RT40 - Hi-Vis Poly-cotton Jacket RIS
Commodity Code: 6203331000

Test House

SATRA  (Notified Body No.: 0321)

SATRA Technology Park
NN16 8SD, UK
Cert No: 1776

Wash care

wXE U A

Item Colour

RT400RRL Orange
RT400RRM Orange
RT400RRS Orange

RT400RRXL Orange
RT400RRXXL Orange
RT400RRXXXL Orange

MAX
50x

Warnings
Wash with like colours. Do not dry clean.

Weight (Kg)
0.7100
0.7000
0.6900
0.7200
0.7300
0.7400

uUsS

Machine wash warm, mild process. Wash with like
colors. Do not bleach. Drip line dry. Do not iron.
Do not dry clean.

Cubic (m?) EAN13 DUN14

0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602

5036108058105 15036108637642
5036108058099 15036108637659
5036108058082 15036108637666
5036108058112 15036108637673
5036108058129 15036108637680
5036108058136 15036108637697
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