PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

RT40 - Hi-Vis Poly-cotton Jacket RIS

Collection: Classic High-Visibility

Workwear

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 80% Polyester, 20%

Cotton 280g **Box Quantity: 24**



Whether on the railway track or the roadside, the RT40 jacket is perfect for outdoor work when high visibility protection is a must. Classically styled and extremely durable, it is certified to EN ISO 20471 Class 3, and GO/RT 3279, providing the highest level of safety available.

Standards

RIS-3279-TOM ISSUE 1 (ORANGE ONLY) EN ISO 20471 Class 3 GO/RT 3279 Issue 8







Classic **High-Visibility** Workwear

High Visibility

Our extensive range of High-Visibility clothing meets stringent requirements in both design and construction, to ensure compliance with the latest EN ISO 20471 & ANSI standards. Innovative and technical, our High Visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort, protection and performance.

Features

- CE certified
- Durable polyester/cotton fabric with Texpel stain resistant finish
- · Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Complies to GO/RT 3279 for the rail industry
- 3 pockets for ample storage
- · Phone pocket
- · Side elastic waist for ultimate wearer comfort
- · Bartacked at all stress points
- · Premium stain resistant finish repels oil, water and grime
- Certified to EN ISO 20471 after 50x washes



'\ ^	ours
CU.	lvui 5

	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
Orange		S - 3XL		

PORTWEST®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

RT40 - Hi-Vis Poly-cotton Jacket RIS Commodity Code: 6203331000

Test House

SATRA (Notified Body No.: 0321)

SATRA Technology Park NN16 8SD, UK

Cert No: 1776

Wash care

Warnings

Wash with like colours. Do not dry clean.

US

Machine wash warm, mild process. Wash with like colors. Do not bleach. Drip line dry. Do not iron. Do not dry clean.

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
RT40ORRL	Orange	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7100	0.0602	5036108058105	15036108637642
RT40ORRM	Orange	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7000	0.0602	5036108058099	15036108637659
RT40ORRS	Orange	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.6900	0.0602	5036108058082	15036108637666
RT40ORRXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7200	0.0602	5036108058112	15036108637673
RT40ORRXXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7300	0.0602	5036108058129	15036108637680
RT40ORRXXXL	Orange	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.7400	0.0602	5036108058136	15036108637697